JET

OPSYPIll DUAL DRUM SANDER

17912901
400/50/3

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhgrouptool.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-1791290T 08/07



PARTS LIST: Drum Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o DDS225-101 ............... REAI DIUM ...ttt e e e e st e e s s e e s anenreeee s 1
2., DDS225-102................ Abrasive Fastener-Right..........ccocciiiiiiei s oo 2
3 DDS225-103................ Abrasive Fastener-Left.........co s e 2
4. DDS225-104 ............... 1Sy o] 12T PSR 2
5. DDS225-105................ LOCKING WEAGE ..ottt ettt 4
6.......... DDS225-106............... Y o] = 1YL (10 ] 1 ISP 1
............ DDS225-106A............. ADrasive (100 GFt) ....uuuireeeiiiiiiiiiee s siiiereeesies veeeeesssrenereesssnssnnesessssnsnnes L
T DDS225-107 ............... SUPPOIE BIACKET........eiiiiiiiie ettt e 2
8. DDS225-108................ PUIBY ... —ee e e e 2
9 DDS225-109............... TENSION ROIEE ... e 3
10........ DDS225-110............... 0L o1 oo TR 6
11...... DDS225-111 ............... 1Sy o] 11T [ PEPR 6
12........ DDS225-112................ 2= T3 2= SRR 6
13........ DDS225-113................ Bearing ASSembIy ........cccccvviiiiiiiiiiiieieeeceeeee, UCFL205.......cccceeiiiiinns 4
14........ VB-BB8........ccoviieen BIL .t e 2
15........ DDS225-115............... KBY et 8X7X50.iiiiieieeiieenne 2
16........ DDS225-116. ............... AdJUSEING BUSNING....eiiiiiiieiiie s eeevciree e 6
17........ TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL. ... 3/8-16 ..eeeeeiieciiee e 2
18........ DDS225-118............... HeX Cap SCreW ........coeviiieeiiiiee e 5/16-18 X 5/8........cc....... 12
19........ TS-0720081 ................ LOCK WaSKEr .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiic e 5/16 .o 12
20........ TS-0060071 ................ HEX Cap SCrEW ...cccvvveeiiiiee e 3/8-16 X 1-1/4......cccue.. 8
21........ DDS225-121 ............... HexX Cap SCreW ......oooevvveeiiiiiviinivnnieenns 1/2-13 X 1-1/2...cuvvvvve 4
22 TS-0720111................ LOCK WaSKET .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiceeiice e /2 o 8
23 DDS225-123................ HEX Cap SCrEW ....ccvvveeiiiieeeeiiee e vieiee e 3/8-16 X 1-3/4.....cceevenn. 4
24........ TS-0720091 ................ LOCK WaSKEr .....ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiee e BIB i 8
25....... TS-1550071 .......c........ Flat Washer ..., MO i 4
26........ TS-0207061 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........ooeeeveeennnnnnnnns 1/4-20 X 1o 4
27 e DDS225-127 .........c..... Socket Set SCreW ........oovvveieriiieiiiiee e 5/16-18 X 1/2 ..ccuveveeenne 4
28........ DDS225-128............... HEX Cap SCrEW ..ccccveveeiiiiee e 3/8-16 X 3/4 oo 4
29 ........ TS-0060051 ................ HeX Cap SCreW .......coovvviiiiiiiiie e 3/8-16 X1 ..oooviieiiieiiins 2
30........ TS-0208021................ Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccccvveeeeeevcvvvnenennn, 5/16-18 X 1/2 ..cceeeeeenn. 4
31l...... TS-0270051 ................ Socket Set SCreW .......oeevvveveeiiee e 5/16-18 X 1/2 .....oevveveenne 2
32........ DDS225-132 ............... 1Sy o] 12T PSR 2
33 DDS225-133........cc.... Steel Ball ... DUA i 2
34 ... DDS225-134 ............... SocKet Set SCreW ........cueeeieeiiiiiiieeee e 14-20 X 1/A oo, 4
35........ DDS225-135................ AdJUSEING KNOD ... e 2
36........ DDS225-136............... =T o IS or =1 PSS 2
37........ TS-0207041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........oooeeveeeiieeiiecnnnn 1/4-20 X 3/4 ..o, 4
38........ TS-0680061 ................ Flat Washer ... /2 o 4
39..... TS-0720071 ................ LOCK WASKET .....oeeiiiiieiiiee e LA o 4
40........ DDS225-140 ............... TOP COVEI-RIGNT ...ciii i et e e e e e e e e 1
41 ........ DDS225-141 ............... COMIAN <. e 2
42 ... DDS225-142................ 1S o [ RO 2
43 ... DDS225-143 ............... 0Tt (o T == PP 2
44 ........ DDS225-144 ............... Slide Bracket-Right...........coooiiiiiiii s e 1
45 ........ TS-0561011 ................ HEX NUL. . 1/4-20 i 4
46 ........ TS-0267091 ................ Socket Set SCreW ........ovvvveveiiieeeiiee e 1/4-20 X 1 eeeveiiieeciee 4
47 ........ DDS225-147 ........c...... L1 = o | | SRR 1

48 ........ DDS225-148 ............... L] o OX0)Y/=T o = 1 PSR PPRRR 1



Index
No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Part
No.

TS-1541041.
DDS225-150
DDS225-151
DDS225-152
DDS225-153
DDS225-154
TS-1521021.
DDS225-156
TS-0720091.
DDS225-158
DDS225-159
DDS225-160
DDS225-161
DDS225-162

Description Size Qty.
Hex Nylon LOCK NUt.........cccvvvveeeiiiiieee e MO 6
AJUSTING SCIEW ...ttt ceee et e e e 6
HEX NUL ... M22 x 1.5P x 5T .............. 6
Slide BraCket-Left ......ooviiiiiiiiii e e 1
GBIt ettt e ————————————— 1
(0] 1 I3 U o 1
Socket SEt SCreW ........ceeeeeeeeieieeeiceeeeeeeeeeee, M4 X I0L ..., 4
HeX Cap SCreW ......cccccuvvvviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeereae e e 1/2-13x 1-1/4 .................. 4
LOoCk WaSher.......c.cccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e /8. 8
ROIPIN. ..o B2 X8mMM....cccceeevevinn. 2
01 1= YA U = 1 o SRR 1
BIaCKEL ... e 2
Flat Washer ........ccccoovcviiiiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee A i, 4
SCIEW ..euuiiiitiiiiiiriirrr e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeeaaeeaaeaaaeens 1/47-20 X 3/8 ......ccceeennn. 6



Drum Assembly




PARTS LIST: Conveyor Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T DDS225-201................ TADIE e e e 1
2, DDS225-202................ Support Bracket, LEft-Front ..........ccccooviiiiies coviiiie e 1
TR DDS225-203..........00u0. Support Bracket, Right-Front.............ccccociie ciiiiiiiiiiiiireereeceee e 1
4. DDS225-204................ Support Bracket, LEft-REar.........c.ccveeiiiiiiiies e 1
5. DDS225-205................ Support Bracket, RIght-Rear ...........ccociiiiir o 1
6.oeeen. DDS225-206A.............. Leadscrew Holder, Right-Front.........ccccccces vovviiiiiiieeeeeces 1
Teweiiinns DDS225-207A............. Leadscrew Holder, Left-Front and Right-Rear .............ccocccvvveiiviiiennnnn, 2
8o DDS225-208................ 0 o SR 1
(S U DDS225-209................ FIONt ROIEE .ot e 1
10........ DDS225-210................ Front SUPPOI Plate.......ccoi et eee e e 1
11........ DDS225-211................ (@70 |- T USRS 2
12........ DDS225-212................ AJUSTING KNOD.....oiiiiicc s e e e 2
13........ DDS225-213................ REAI ROIIEI ... i e e e 1
14........ DDS225-214................ Rear SUPPOIt PIALE .......uvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecieecieees ceee e reananees 1
15........ DDS225-215A ............. Drive Leadscrew 7/8"x9TPI (series 07081762 and up).......cccccceevvvveerennn. 1
16........ DDS225-216A.............. Driven Leadscrew 7/8"x9TPI (series 07081762 and UpP).......c.ccccvvveenurnnen. 3
17........ DDS225-217................ SPIOCKEL ... e e 4
18........ DDS225-218................ YU o] olo] = = 1o 2= PR 8
19........ DDS225-219................ GUIE PIALE ...ttt et e et e e et e e 2
20........ DDS225-220................ PO e e 1
21........ DDS225-221................ L P T S 1
22........ DDS225-222................ 0] 01 (= ST 1
23........ DDS225-223................ COlIAN .. e 2
24........ DDS225-224................ 2 ) RS 1
25........ BB-6203ZZ.................. Ball Bearing......cccccoeecvvveeeeeiiiiiieee e, 6203ZZ ..., 4
26........ DDS225-226................ LI L0 ES 0 =7= = 14 T T SRR 4
27 DDS225-227................ ROI PN D6 X 25MM ..o, 1
28........ DDS225-228................ CRAIN .. e 1
29........ TS-081F022 ................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw............... 1/4-20 X 3/8....ovveiieieiiieenne 1
30........ TS-0050011................. HeX Cap SCreW.......cccvvvvvviiiiiiiireieeeieeeeeee e 1/4-20 X 1/2..cccoiiieiies 8
31....... TS-0207111.....cceeeee Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccceveevvvevnnnnnn. 1/4-20 X 2-1/4.........euveen.... 16
32........ TS-0720071................. LOCK WaAShET ......ceeiiiieeiiiii e R 16
33 DDS225-233................ HEX NUL ... TI8-9 i 4
34....... DDS225-234................ KBY oot 5x5x18mm.......cceevinnnn. 4
35........ DDS225-235.........000u0e Socket Head Cap SCrew ...........ccoeveeeeivnnnnns 5/16-18 x 3/4..................... 16
36........ TS-0720081................. LOCK WaSher........coouviiiiiieiiiie e S5/16 . 22
39........ TS-1550061................. Flat Washer .......ccoocvviviie e Y 16
40........ DDS225-240................ BUSKNING ..ttt e 4
41........ DDS225-241................ CONVBYON ...coiiiiiiieeeee e —reee e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e aassaaaaaaas 1
42........ TS-0561031................. HEX NUL ... 3/8-16..eeieiiiiieeee e 1
43........ DDS225-243................ FrONE COVET ..t et e e e s e e e e e e e 1
44........ DDS225-244................ REAI COVET .ttt e e e s e e 1
45........ DDS225-245A ............. Threaded Bushing 7/8"x9TPI (series 07081762 and Up) .........cccevvveeerennn. 4
46........ DDS225-246................ HaNAWRNEE ...t e 1
47........ DDS225-247................ Socket Set SCrew ......ccovveeveevciieeiee e 5/16-18 X 1/2...c.cevvveeveaane 2
48........ DDS225-248A ............. Leadscrew Holder, Left-Rear.........cc.ueiiiiiiiit e 1
49........ TS-0208041................. Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccceeevveevnnennn. 5/16-18 X 3/4....cccevecrenaannn, 6

50........ TS-0680031................. Flat Washer ........ccoocvveiviie e 5/16.ciiiiiieiiiee e 12



Index
No.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68

Part
No.

TS-0720081
TS-0640081
TS-0208021

Description Size Qty.
LOCK WaShEr ......cccccuvvviiiniiiniiiiierieeeeeee e BI16 ., 6
HEeX NUL......oooiiiiiii s 5/16-18 ......ccoeeeiiiiiiieiiee, 6
Socket Head Cap Screw.......ccccceeeevcvvveeenn. 5/16-18 X 1/2 w.coeeeviieeeees 6
HeX NUL.........ooo s 1/4-20 e 8
Hex Head SCrew ........cccevvvevvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeens. 1/4-20 X1-3/4 ....ovvvvveeerannee... 8
SHIBI .o s e e ——— 1
Flat Washer ........c.ooooviviiiiieieeeeeeee LA, 2
S Yo! (=T R 1/4-20 X1/4 .....ovvvnvrnnnrrnnnnnen, 2
U] o=T =] = ol ] AR 4
BOOt ... 1/4-20 X1/4 oo 4
SCIBW...oviiiiieiieeiieeeeeeeeeee s #10-24X3/8 ..ovvvvvevreeeeeeeeaen, 8
Flat Washer ..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiineiveeenees T T 8
IOWET BIACKEL.......cc i eeeee eeeeeeee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e aaannes 4
Hex Head SCrew ........ccccvvvvvvvvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeee, 1/4-20 X3/8 ....ovvvvvrrrrrrrnnnnnn. 8
SPECIAl WASHET ... e 8
SEESCIEW oo, 1/4-20X1/2 woueeeereeeeeaaeeeeenn, 4



Conveyor Assembly




PARTS LIST: Motor & Cabinet Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1o DDS225-301A............. CADINET .. e e 1
2 DDS225-302................ SUPPOrt BraCKet-FroNt.........cccuiiiieii i e 1
C I DDS225-3083............... SUPPOIt BraCKet-REAI........ccovciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies cererteearaaeae e e e e e e e 1
4. DDS225-304 ............... MOLOF PIALE ...ttt bt e e e e e s 1
S DDS225-305............... Y To (o g =V 1= SO 1
6. DDS225-306AE .......... 1Y/ o) (o PSSR 5HP, 3Ph, 230V .............. 1
T DDS225-307 ............... e |10 1S 1] o RS od = 2
8. DDS225-308............... 0o RS 2
9. DDS225-309............... FIXEO BIOCK ...ttt e e 1
10........ DDS225-310............... (@31, 3 To 1= SRS 1
1. DDS225-311 ............... FIOW DETIECLON ... e 1
12........ DDS225-312A............. B 0] o1 0= PO PT P 1
13........ DDS225-313............... D10y A4 11 RS 2
4. DDS225-314 ............... ROIEr HOIAE ... e e 1
15........ DDS225-315.........c.... [A1E ROMEE ..o e 1
16........ DDS225-316................ 1o g I = - Vo 1] SRR 1
17........ DDS225-317 ...cocuveene Direction Label .........cooiuiiiiiii s e 1
18........ DDS225-318E............. SCAIE. .t e 1
19........ DDS225-319............... ST o= 1o ] SRR 1
20........ DDS225-320............... 31|10 o To] gl - (o] o SRR 2
............ DDS225-320A............. LEft DOOI LAtCh ....ccoieiiiiiec e e e e ee e eiieee e e e e seeeees L
21...... DDS225-321............... HANAIE ... bt e et e e 1
22 ........ DDS225-322AE .......... MagNetic SWILCH .....oviiiie s e 1
23 DDS225-323AE .......... 1YY G o ] o SRR 1
24........ DDS225-324AE .......... Strain Relef . ... e 5
25....... DDS225-325.........c..... KBY e 5Xx5X55MM....ccccevineene 1
26........ DDS225-326................ SCIBW. ..etieee ettt 3/16-24 X 1/2 ... 18
27 e TS-0720051 ................ LOCK WaSKET .....cooiiieiiiiiic e H10 i, 2
28 ........ DDS225-328 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccceevvivereinineeenns 3/8-16 X 3/4 ..o 6
29...... TS-0720091 ................ LOCK WaSKEr .....ccoiiiiiiiiiie e I8 10
30........ TS-1550071................ Flat Washer ... MO i 4
31........ DDS225-313 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccevvvevevnieeeennn M8 X25 ..., 1
32........ TS-0207021 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew.......cccceeeeeevcivveneeenn, 1/4-20 X 1/2 uueeveeeeien, 1
33 TS-0720071................ LOCK WaSKET .....ccoiiiiiiiiiieeiiee e LA i, 21
34....... DDS225-334............... Shoulder SCreW .......c.ceeviiieiiiiiie e M8 X1.25P X11............... 1
35........ DDS225-335................ Hex Nylon Lock NUt...........cccovvveeiiiiiiiieceees M8 oo 2
36........ DDS225-336........c...... Hex Head SCrew .........ccccvvvceveevcieeeviee e, 1/4-20 X 1/2....uueveveane 6
37 TS-0680021 ................ Flat Washer ... LA e, 16
38........ TS-0050011................. HEeX Cap SCreW .....cccvvvvevee e 1/4-20 X 1/2 uoeeveeeeen, 6
39........ TS-0208041 ................ Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccoevceveeennineeennne 5/16-18 X 3/4 .....oevevrree 2
40........ TS-0561021 ................ HEX NUL. ... 5/16-18 ..o, 2
41....... DDS225-341 ............... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........cccvevveeeviievvvnnennn. 5/16-18 X L ..ovvvvveeeeiennnn, 1
42 ... DDS225-342................ Flat Washer ..., M8 e 1
43 ........ DDS225-343............... Socket Set SCreW ........ceevveveiiieeiiiee e 5/16-18 X 1/2 ..ccvveveeene 2
44 ........ TS-0561031 ................ HEX NUL. .o 3/8-16NC.......ocevcvvrennee 10
45 ... DDS225-345................ HeX Cap SCreWw ........coovieeeiiiiee e 3/8-16NC x 1-1/2............. 4
46 ........ DDS225-346................ SNOUIAEE SCIEW ..ttt et 1
47 ........ TS-0208061 ................ HeX Cap SCreW .....c.eevevviiee e 5/16-18 X 1 ..eveeveveeeeiieane 1
48 ........ TS-081F032................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw .................. 1/4-20 X 1/2 ... 4

50........ DDS225-350............... Label (Drum Setting GauUge) .......cccuvveireeeiiiiies ceeeiiiiiereeessnnreeeeeesesnnieeeee s 2



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
51........ DDS225-351................ Flat Washer ... S5I16 i 1
52........ DDS225-352................ Flat Washer .......cccoocveiiiee e T £ 8
53....c.. DDS225-353................ Strain RElEf ....oooee e e 2
54........ DDS225-354AE........... Y o) (o] g @Zo] (o IUNNR T TP PO PP PPRPPPP 1
55........ DDS225-355................ FrONt COVEL ...ttt ees —eee e e e e e e s nrreees 1
56........ TS-1550031........cccn..e. Flat Washer ... /LB 26
58........ DDS225-358................ SCIEW ..ttt et e e e e eneee e 3/16-24 X 3/8....cccvvvenee. 14
59........ DDS225-359................ REAI COVEN ...ttt ees —eeee e e e e e e s e e s s s s eeees 1
60........ DDS225-360................ Self Tapping SCreW.......ccvveevviciiiieee e, VAXL2. i, 2
61........ TS-069204................... Flat Washer ........ccoocveiiiie e SAE #10 oo 2
62........ DDS225-362................ LOCK PIECE .ttt ittt et et 2
63........ DDS225-363................ PIASTIC NUL...eeiiiieieie et et 2
64........ DDS225-364................ LOCK HOUSING ...ttt ettt e e e es aeeeeeeseessess s s ssesnnennnnraees 2
65........ DDS225-365................ LOCK KNOD ... e 2
66........ DDS225-366................ Scoket Head Cap SCrew .........cccceveveeeniineeennns 1/4-20X 1/2...cccocviieiiieane 4
67........ TS-0720071........cc....... LOCK WaSher......cccoiuiiiiiiieiieee e LA 4
68........ DDS225-368................ HOIGET .t et 2
69........ DDS225-369................ 1 TR 1
70........ TS-1490111................. HeX Cap SCreW .....cccccvviviiiiiiiiiiiiieceeereen e M8 X 6B0......cccevvivviiiiiiinnn 2
71........ DDS225-371................ Flat Washer ... M8 2
72........ DDS225-372................ ST o] {1 o TSRS 2
73 TS-1540061................. HEX NUL ... M8 2
74........ TS-081F022 ................ Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw.................. 1/4-20 X 5/16.......cocevveenne 4
75........ DDS225-375................ SCIEW ..ttt 3/16-24 x 1-1/4 ................ 2
76........ DDS225-376................ LIMIT SWILCH ...t e 1
77........ DDS225-377.....ccc....... (070 (o I = o] o 1T OSSR 2
78........ DDS225-378AEA ........ Cord, Limit SWILCH .......eiiiiii s e 1
79........ DDS225-379AE........... Switch Cord, Mag Switch to Power Switch..... ....ccccceiiiiiiieeceee e 1
82........ DDS225-382AE........... POWET SWILCH ...y e 1
84........ DDS225-384................ Top Cover Warning Label (NOot ShOWN) ......... ooovvciiieeee e 1
85........ DDS225-385................ O | I o o o SR 1
86........ DDS225-386................ L R =T o T PP TRR 1
87........ TS-0720081................. LOCK WaShEr ......ccoiiiiiiiiiii e 5I16 oo 1
88....... DDS225-388................ Table Warning Label (NOt SNOWN) ......ccoocivies i 2
89....... DDS225-389................ Plug fOr POWET COFd ..o eeee e e s e e e s e e e e enanae s 1
20........ DDS225-390................ Running Direction Label (Not Shown) .........cc. vooviiiiiieee e 1
91........ DDS225-391................ SWILCH LOCK ... ettt e ettt e e e seeee e 1
92........ DDS225-392................ P s e 4
93........ DDS225-393................ Cord, Limit SWILCH ....coviiie it e 1
94........ TS-1540021................. HEX NUL ... M. 4
95........ TS-1550021................. Flat Washer ... M4 6
%........ DDS225-396................ S Yol = RS MAXL2..cooiiiieeiiiee e 4
97........ DDS225-397................ Safety Key Support Bracket ...........cooocvviiiiies ciiiiee i 1
98........ DDS225-398................ SCIEW ..ttt MAX30...coiiiiiiiirieeniieeee 2
99........ DDS225-399................ LIMIE SWILCH ... et e e e 1
100...... DDS225-3100.............. Strain RElEf ....cooi e e 2
............ DDS225-SKWC........... Safety Key w/Chain (including, #101, #102) .. .......cccccevivveiiieeenniieennnn. 1
101...... DDS225-3101.............. SAfELY KBY ... it e 1
102...... DDS225-3102.............. CRAIN .. e 1

103...... DDS225-3103.............. Strain RENET ....ooiie et e 1



Motor & Cabinet Assembly

sy
g

yi ‘W - 3
| R, g
NONEE, coon £7

&\é




PARTS LIST: Gearbox Assembly

Index
No.

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Part
No.

DDS225-401
TS-0720071.
TS-0207071.
DDS225-404
BB-626VV....
DDS225-406
DDS225-407
DDS225-408
BB-6000VV..
DDS225-410
DDS225-411
DDS225-412
DDS225-413
BB-6002VV..
DDS225-415
DDS225-416
DDS225-417
TS-1503041.
DDS225-419
DDS225-420
DDS225-421
DDS225-422
BB-6006VV..
DDS225-424
DDS225-425
DDS225-426
DDS225-427
DDS225-429
DDS225-430

DDS225-431AE...........
DDS225-432AE...........

DDS225-433
DDS225-434
DDS225-435
TS-1523011.

Description Size Qty.
GeAMOX BOOY .....eiiiiiiiiieiiee et e 1
LOCK WaShEr......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e LA i, 4
Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccccveveeevivivvveeneeenns 1/4-20 x 1-1/4................ 4
Drain PlUQ ..o es eeeeee e e e e ———————— 1
2 F 1IN ST=T= 4T T PSSR 2
[T | PP PP TP PP PP P N 66T . 1
K BY e AXAX8 .o, 1
PINION <.t e 1
Ball BEaring........cccocvvveiiiiiiiiiie e 6000VV....ooveveeiiiieeeen, 1
(2 =41 o PSR SPR 1
GBAN ...ttt TOT oo 1
[T | PP PP PP PP PP P PP PPN ST s 1
SRR . e 1
Ball BEaring........cccocvveeiiiiiiiiiie e 6002VV....ovveieiiiieeen, 2
KBY e 5X5X20.iiiiiiinnnn. 1
SRR e e 1
L6107 T SO PP PPPUPPPPPPPPP 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccccvveveeeeiiiiieeeeeeens ME X 16.....cccevrriirneannnns 8
KBY it 5X5X 30 1
(07 0] | F= T ST PUUPRPPRP 1
(@ 1 = 11 o P ERP PSSR 1
[ F= 1 0 |1 PSS 1
Ball BEANNG........iie i es ceeeee e e e e ———————— 1
[ {1 o SRR 1
[T | PP PP PP TP PP PP PPN BAT o 1
KBY ettt 8X8X15. i 1
BIOCK ...t s 1
[T | PP PP P PP PP PP PPN TTT s 1
KBY it 6X6X50..iiiiiiiinnns 1
(021 o] = U ERPUPRPR 1
1Y o) (o O UUUTRR 1/4HP, 3PH, 230V........ 1
GASKEL. ...ttt e e 2
SEEEIBall....co oo e 1
1Sy o] 11T TSRS 1
Socket Set SCreW .......ceeevviieiiiiieiiee e MB X 6..evveeeiieeiiiieen 1



Gearbox Assembly

/K



DDS225
1791290T

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

colour of strands
BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey
GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange
VT violet

schwarz
weild
blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir

blanc

bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange
violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

E electronic unit

F fuse

RS reversing switch
CS centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off
LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter
Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

PE
L3

L1

400/50/3

BK | BU| BN
1 |3 |5 *
A S @
Vo) t
2 (4 s

BU

BK| BUl BN BN

] A1l
o1 1 I3 5| 13 17
-\ N (REP A\ 3 1
LIS W YR D
2 4 6 | [14 A2 18 ¢
1T
=
D
LI
BK| BU| BN OL CD
»95
96
w Vv U
BK | BU| BN @

S$1



